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COMUNE                        AN  1 GENCO                     TERESA            02/02/1973 AG 126 2005 0             SI 23 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 CETRANGOLO                PALMA             15/10/1976 PZ 126 2007 0             SI 24 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 DELLA CORTE               ALESSANDRA        12/04/1979 NA 125 2002 0             SI 26 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  4 LA COMMARE                DILETTA           21/07/1975 TP 124 2003 0             SI 28 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 PANI                      ANNA LISA         25/11/1972 CA 123 2007 0   SIIS00300R SI 30 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 6 D'ANTO'                   FILOMENA          27/09/1966 NA 123 2014 0   SIIC81100G SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  7 MESSINEO                  IOLANDA           18/10/1969 SA 118 2007 0             SI 35 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  8 AUTERI                    ENZA              03/02/1966 SR 116 2004 0             SI 39 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 DI FINA                   ROSARIA           08/02/1977 PA 116 2007 0             SI 40 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  10 ROTOLO                    CONCETTA          26/05/1979 PA 115 2007 0             SI 42 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  11 ARTURI                    SIMONA            01/05/1979 CS 110 2004 0             SI 49 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  12 SANCHINI                  ELENA             12/08/1979 AP 109 2005 0   SIIC82500D SI 50 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 SOLMONESE                 DORALUCIA         13/12/1972 NA 106 2007 0             SI 53 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 BROGI                     ERIKA VERDE       05/10/1978 SI 104 2007 0 J 1 SIIS00400L SI 56 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 FEBRARO                   TERESA            18/11/1978 NA 103 2011 0             SI 57 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 SCHILLACI                 CARMELA           20/06/1974 PA 102 2003 0             SI 59 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 CACCAMO                   STEFANIA          15/02/1986 RG 102 2014 0             SI 61 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 ESPOSITO                  GIOVANNA          23/09/1968 NA 100 2007 0   SIIC826009 SI 63 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 PUCCIO                    NICASIA           28/10/1980 PA 99 2007 0             SI 64 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 DURSO                     RAFFAELLA         12/08/1979 SA 99 2007 0 J 0           SI 65 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  21 BELLOCCO                  FRANCESCA         04/11/1980 RC 97 2007 0             SI 65 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 LEONARDI                  SILVIA            27/06/1983 SI 97 2007 0             SI 66 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 DONZELLI                  VALENTINA         07/03/1983 SI 96 2007 0   SIIC822002 SI 67 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 ORONZO                    LILIANA           18/12/1967 SA 91 2003 0             SI 70 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 25 DI CATERINO               NATALINA          20/04/1976 CE 91 2014 0   SIIC822002 SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 SAMMARTANO                MELANIA           07/05/1980 TP 88 2011 0             SI 71 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 27 ACCARDI                   ALICE PAOLA       20/11/1982 TP 87 2014 0   SIIC82500D SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  28 MANETTI                   ALICE             10/10/1984 SI 86 2007 0             SI 74 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  29 LOTTI                     LAURA             15/05/1986 SI 85 2007 0             SI 75 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 GIORDANO                  GIUSEPPA          19/02/1959 NA 84 2011 0   SIIC82500D SI 76 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN  31 DE ROSA                   FLAVIA            01/04/1983 SI 83 2009 0             SI 77 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 32 BRUNI                     RAFFAELLA         24/05/1972 SI 80 2014 0   SIIC81000Q SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  33 OLIVA                     MARIA ANGELA      07/07/1975 CT 79 2014 0   SIIS00300R SI 80 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 GAZZARRI                  ROBERTA           23/12/1985 SI 76 2007 0             SI 81 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  35 GALDIERI                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1979 SA 74 2009 0 J 0 SIIC82400N SI 424 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 36 SIGNORE                   ANNAMARIA         28/02/1975 EN 74 2014 0   SIIC80700X SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  37 LUCARELLI                 ADDIS             06/07/1979 NA 68 2014 0   SIIC80700X SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  38 LEONCINI                  FRANCESCA         01/10/1985 SI 66 2007 0             SI 88 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 BAFFETTI                  LORNA             23/01/1986 GR 65 2009 0             SI 89 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 DE SANTIS                 GIANNA            24/06/1966 SI 62 2000 0 J 1           SI 90 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  41 MATTICOLI                 MONICA            07/10/1969 IS 59 2002 0             SI 92 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  42 ALIANO                    RAFFAELLA         21/10/1971 PZ 58 2011 0             SI 93 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  43 CASTELLANA                NADIA             03/10/1979 AG 57 2007 0   SIIC81700E SI 95 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 BIANCHI                   FEDERICA          04/01/1987 CS 53 2009 0             SI 101 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 RUSSO                     MARIA             27/05/1971 ME 48 2014 0   SIIC81600P SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  46 PINTO                     RAFFAELA          03/12/1953 NA 42 2011 0             SI 106 3 E  I

COMUNE                        AN  47 MUSMECI                   MARINA            01/06/1980 CT 31 2014 0   SIIC822002 SI 110 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 48 SERRA                     VALENTINA         12/06/1982 CA 27 2014 0   SIIC814003 SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  49 GUARRERA                  ANGELA            01/10/1979 EN 25 2011 0             SI 123 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 TORRE                     MARIA             05/10/1971 ME 25 2014 0             SI 124 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 51 SCARINZI                  CARMELA           30/03/1980 BN 24 2014 0   SIRH010003 SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  52 LASALVIA                  FRANCESCA         16/01/1958 SA 18 2014 0             SI 137 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  53 MESSINA                   KATIA MARIA       08/06/1977 TP 18 2014 0             SI 138 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 54 CIPRIANI                  BARBARA           19/07/1973 SI 18 2014 0   SIIS00800X SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 55 BIANCO                    GIUSEPPINA        07/11/1966 NA 18 2014 0   SIIC81600P SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  56 LA LUMIA                  CALOGERA          04/03/1977 PA 17 2014 0             SI 141 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 57 MARUCA MICELI             ELENA IDA         18/08/1961 CZ 15 2014 0   SIIC82500D SI 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  58 PICCOLO                   MARINELLA         23/12/1970 ME 12 2014 0             SI 146 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 59 SANTI                     EMANUELA          05/12/1981 SI 6 2007 0   SIIC82400N SI 149 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 60 CIACCI                    SERENA            03/09/1982 SI 6 2007 0   SIIC814003 SI 151 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 61 BELLUCCI                  SILVIA            03/01/1981 FI 6 2009 0             SI 152 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  62 ROSSI                     SILVIA            02/07/1975 GR 6 2009 0   SIIS002001 SI 154 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 63 BOCCAGNA                  ANTONIETTA        06/07/1977 NA 6 2014 0   SIIS002001 SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 64 PALUMBO                   LUCIA             06/06/1966 NA 0 2014 0   SIIC822002 SI 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  65 DI LORENZO                ILENIA            24/09/1980 SI 84 2012 0             SI 158 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DURSO                     RAFFAELLA         12/08/1979 SA 99 2007 0 J 0           SI 15 3 V X I



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 GALDIERI                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1979 SA 74 2009 0 J 0 SIIC82400N SI 49 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 BROGI                     ERIKA VERDE       05/10/1978 SI 104 2007 0 J 1 SIIS00400L SI 3 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DE SANTIS                 GIANNA            24/06/1966 SI 62 2000 0 J 1           SI 5 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DURSO                     RAFFAELLA         12/08/1979 SA 99 2007 0 J 0           SI 15 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 GALDIERI                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1979 SA 74 2009 0 J 0 SIIC82400N SI 48 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 BROGI                     ERIKA VERDE       05/10/1978 SI 104 2007 0 J 1 SIIS00400L SI 3 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DE SANTIS                 GIANNA            24/06/1966 SI 62 2000 0 J 1           SI 5 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DURSO                     RAFFAELLA         12/08/1979 SA 99 2007 0 J 0           SI 15 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 GALDIERI                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1979 SA 74 2009 0 J 0 SIIC82400N SI 48 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 BROGI                     ERIKA VERDE       05/10/1978 SI 104 2007 0 J 1 SIIS00400L SI 4 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DE SANTIS                 GIANNA            24/06/1966 SI 62 2000 0 J 1           SI 6 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 GENCO                     TERESA            02/02/1973 AG 126 2005 0             SI 9 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 DELLA CORTE               ALESSANDRA        12/04/1979 NA 125 2002 0             SI 11 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 MESSINEO                  IOLANDA           18/10/1969 SA 118 2007 0             SI 16 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 AUTERI                    ENZA              03/02/1966 SR 116 2004 0             SI 19 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SOLMONESE                 DORALUCIA         13/12/1972 NA 106 2007 0             SI 23 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BROGI                     ERIKA VERDE       05/10/1978 SI 104 2007 0 J 1 SIIS00400L SI 25 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SCHILLACI                 CARMELA           20/06/1974 PA 102 2003 0             SI 26 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 CACCAMO                   STEFANIA          15/02/1986 RG 102 2014 0             SI 27 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 DURSO                     RAFFAELLA         12/08/1979 SA 99 2007 0 J 0           SI 29 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 LEONARDI                  SILVIA            27/06/1983 SI 97 2007 0             SI 28 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DONZELLI                  VALENTINA         07/03/1983 SI 96 2007 0   SIIC822002 SI 29 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MANETTI                   ALICE             10/10/1984 SI 86 2007 0             SI 31 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 LOTTI                     LAURA             15/05/1986 SI 85 2007 0             SI 32 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 DE ROSA                   FLAVIA            01/04/1983 SI 83 2009 0             SI 33 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 GALDIERI                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1979 SA 74 2009 0 J 0 SIIC82400N SI 211 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 LEONCINI                  FRANCESCA         01/10/1985 SI 66 2007 0             SI 38 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 BAFFETTI                  LORNA             23/01/1986 GR 65 2009 0             SI 39 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MATTICOLI                 MONICA            07/10/1969 IS 59 2002 0             SI 41 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 ALIANO                    RAFFAELLA         21/10/1971 PZ 58 2011 0             SI 42 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 MESSINA                   KATIA MARIA       08/06/1977 TP 18 2014 0             SI 57 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 21 SANTI                     EMANUELA          05/12/1981 SI 6 2007 0   SIIC82400N SI 62 3 V  I


